

ASS. REC. BY:

REF:

MS6/

CS/MS6 24/20192/Knh3

C

Kenneth

ASSIGNMENT

From:

Date:

Estimated Cost:

OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV

To Inspect Vehicle No:

at Workshop m/s

of

Insured:

Policy No.

Claims No.

Sum Insured:

Excess:

(Client's Record)

Make of Veh:

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its
repair at the time of inspection.

Bal. or Market Value:

839K

IDAC Accident Rpt:

Consistent? : Yes or No

GIA / PR Seen:

Consistent? : Yes or No

Est. Repairs:

607

days

Res.: Yes or No

Lum Sum:

20

%

3 Val.: Yes or No

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

Date:

Person Contacted:

Vehicle: IN / OUT

Veh No:

911
PUR 344P

Yr Regn:

08, 17

Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /

Truck / Trailer or

Make:

Toy CHR

C.C.

1797

Colour

M-Blue

A/C:

Insured / Std / NI / NA

Sp. Reading

326338

T/Radio:

Insured / Std / NI / NA

Eng/No:

C/No:

EYX10

2052306

Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt

Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Modl: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or

Tyre Size:

F:

235/50 ER18

R:

BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /

TOYO / YOKO or

Blackhawk

Front

Rear

R/Bal.

9

mm

R/Bal.

9

mm

L/Bal.

9

mm

L/Bal.

9

mm

D.O.A.

11/12/24

D.O.A.

16/12/2024

Survey held at

Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or

Rear

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date / Time

Action / Instruction

1

EM not ready, LTA whole @ 17,925.00

28/13

L1Rm @ 14,800.00 Coln

21/1/25

confirmed with Anthony at lump sum \$13,500 and 6 days
(Red. \$13,789.80, 50%)

Date/Time, File Pass to?

☐

: Prel. Report

1)

Date/Time, File Return to?

☐

: Final Report

2)

Days Of Repair:

6

Resurvey No. of Trip:

Add Fee:

☐

: Site Insp (\$

☐

: Interview (\$

☐

Tech Invs (\$

☐

Weekend (\$

Survey Fee:

Transportation:

S - RS - SI

Fees

Others

TOTAL

Report Format:

Lump Sum / I.B.I. (\$

L H Express Motor Trading

Blk 5038 #01-405 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Pk 2 Singapore 569541
Tel : 64817221

H3 Leasing
Blk 447B Jalan Kayu
#08-346
Singapore 792447

Vehicle No : SLR 3911 P
Make : Toyota C-HR
Year : 2017

Not Authorized
11 By B 14,800 13.500
Running After Paint
7 days
6 days

Qty	Description	Unit Price	Amount
-----	-------------	------------	--------

Estimate Cost Of Repair

1 pc	Front bonnet	
1 pc	Front bonnet lock	
2 pcs	Front headlamp	
1 pc	Front radiator support panel	
1 pc	Front grille	
1 pc	Front grille panel	
1 pc	Front grille emblem with collision sensor	
2 pcs	Front headlamp top panel	
1 pc	Front top bumper	
1 pc	Front lower bumper	369.40
1 pc	Front bumper reinforcement - upper	475.60
1 pc	Front bumper sponge - upper	
1 pc	Front bumper lower grille	
1 pc	Front bumper reinforcement - lower	
1 pc	Front bumper sponge - lower	
2 pcs	Front fog lamp garnish	
2 pcs	Front bumper side retainer	
1 pc	Front no plate holder	
2 pcs	Front bumper collision sensor	
1 pc	Air con condenser	
1 pc	Radiator	
1 pc	Rear tail-gate	
1 pc	Rear tail-gate glass moulding	
1 pc	Rear tail-gate inner lock	
1 pc	Rear tail-gate emblem - Hybrid	
1 pc	Rear tail-gate emblem - CH-R	
1 pc	Rear boot rubber	
1 pc	Rear end panel	
1 pc	Rear end panel inner garnish	
1 pc	Rear top bumper	

	Bu	\$955.70	✓
	R	\$355.10	X
mtj cpa		\$5,651.90	\$11,303.80
	R	\$650.80	X
	mtj cpa		\$485.70
	R	\$355.60	X
	nd/wt		\$1,687.20
	R	\$175.10	\$350.20
	Bu		\$755.60
	nd/wt		\$557.60
	R		\$550.70
	cm		\$165.70
	su		\$176.20
	R		\$505.10
	su		\$155.70
	su		\$75.10
	su	\$75.10	\$150.20
	nd		\$155.60
	su	\$265.30	\$530.60
	Ag		\$1,650.70
	Pu		\$1,975.30
	R		\$1,250.70
	su		\$116.80
	R		\$425.70
	su		\$65.70
	su		\$55.20
	su		\$205.60
	R		\$650.70
	su		\$255.60
	Bu		\$755.60
balance c/f			\$27,329.80

SLR 3911 P

1 pc	Rear lower bumper	371-20
1 pc	Rear bumper reinforcement	
2 pcs	Rear reverse sensor	
2 pcs	Front bumper sensor	
1 pc	Rear tow cover	
2 pcs	Rear bumper reflector garnish	
1 pc	Rear radio antenna	

balance b/f \$27,329.80

	B1/cm	\$485.60	✓
	R	\$497.10	✓
\$429.30	h	\$858.60	✓
\$455.60	h	\$911.20	✓
	mi	\$45.70	✓
\$125.60	h	\$251.20	✓
	h	\$187.20	✓
		\$30,566.40	
Less 25 %		\$7,641.60	
		\$22,924.80	

S Nett

1 pc	Rear windscreen glass sealant
20 pcs	Clip
1 pc	Rear no plate
1 pc	Front no plate

\$2.00	nr	\$40.00	✓
	nr	\$40.00	✓
	h	\$40.00	✓
	od	\$40.00	✓
		\$160.00	

Labour Charges

Remove/renew the above parts including knocking, welding & cutting.

\$1,600.00 700l

To putty & spray paint on accident affected portion.

\$1,600.00 1200l

Check/reconnect wiring.

\$45.00 40l

To spray anti rust on accident affected portion.

\$180.00 30l

Remove/refit rear windscreen to facilitate repair

nr \$120.00 X

Remove/renew front collision sensor and to programme to factory specification.

\$380.00 120l

Remove/renew air con condenser and to top up gas.

\$280.00 100l

Total

\$27,289.80

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer